LADIES   EVENT  CALENDAR  FOR  2017
JANUARY:  
Sunday, January 15 - Soup & Sandwich Day
Wednesday, January 25 – Ladies Guild meeting
Friday, January 27 –  Robbie Burns Dinner

Sunday, January 29 – Annual General Meeting
FEBRUARY:
Wednesday, February 15 – Ladies Valentine luncheon at the White Spot
Wednesday, February 19 - Soup & Sandwich Day 
Wednesday, February 22 – Ladies Guild meeting
MARCH:
Sunday, March 5 – Joint church service at St. Andrews

Sunday, March 12 - Soup & Sandwich Day 
Wednesday, March 22 – Ladies Guild meeting
APRIL:
Saturday, April 8 - Daffodil Tea 

Sunday, April 9 - Soup & Sandwich Day 
Wednesday, April 26 – Ladies Guild meeting
MAY:
Sunday, May 14 – Mother’s Day Service And Soup & Sandwich Day
Wednesday, May 24 – Ladies Guild meeting
Sunday, May 28 - Pancake Brunch 
JUNE:
Sunday, June 11 - Soup & Sandwich Day

Congregational Picnic? 
Saturday, June 17 – Fashion Show
Wednesday, June 28 – Ladies Guild wind up luncheon at Linden Gardens 
JULY:
AUGUST: 
SEPTEMBER:
Sunday, September 10 - Soup & Sandwich Day
Wednesday, September 13 – Ladies Guild meeting
Friday, September 22 - Fall Faire 
OCTOBER:
Sunday, October 8 - Soup & Sandwich Day
Wednesday, October 25 – Ladies Guild meeting
NOVEMBER:
Sunday, November 12 - Soup & Sandwich Day

Christmas Dinner?
Wednesday, November 22 – Ladies Guild meeting
Saturday, November 25 - Holly Tea
DECEMBER:
Sunday,  December 10 - Soup & Sandwich Day
